12:50

1:00
1:10
1:20
1:35
1:50
2:10
2:20
2:45
2:50
3:00

Niagara Regional Police Service
Chief of Police — Community

Inclusion Council
June 19, 2019, 1:00 — 3:00 pm
Video-Conference
Via "TEAMS" Platform

Agenda
TEAMS meeting space opens

Welcome & Land Acknowledgment

Introductions

COVID-19 and Policing — Chief MacCulloch & staff
Q&A

Round Table of COVID-19 and Community
Anti-Racism / BLM Demonstrations — NRPS Response
Anti-Racism / BLM Demonstrations — Round Table
Next dates determined

Round Table

Adjournment



