

Niagara Regional Police Service Chief of Police – Community Inclusion Council June 19, 2019, 1:00 – 3:00 pm Video-Conference Via "TEAMS" Platform

Agenda

12:50	TEAMS meeting space opens
1:00	Welcome & Land Acknowledgment
1:10	Introductions
1:20	COVID-19 and Policing – Chief MacCulloch & staff
1:35	Q&A
1:50	Round Table of COVID-19 and Community
2:10	Anti-Racism / BLM Demonstrations – NRPS Response
2:20	Anti-Racism / BLM Demonstrations — Round Table
2:45	Next dates determined
2:50	Round Table
3:00	Adjournment